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$1,575,000 5 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms | 3,624 Sqft

OWN A PIECE OF HISTORY with INCOME GENERATING HERITAGE HOME on PRIVATE CORNER LOT in heart of
FORT LANGLEY! Features open living space bathed in natural light with garden views.A film industry favorite, this 5
bed/4 bath home has been featured in numerous movies/TV shows. Major updates incl. rebuilt deck, new plumbing
& electrical while maintaining the original charm. Hand-crafted millwork & stained glass compliment the formal
dining, living rm & den. Bright white kitchen, family rm w/wood burning FP & master bdrm w/en-suite complete
character filled main flr. Renovated downstairs offers rec room, two large bdrms w/W!I closets & bonus space for
nanny/in-laws. Finished attic space could be Airbnb, office or studio! Minutes from Langley Fine Arts &
shops/restaurants in historic Fort Langley!
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